The world's best-selling electric floor heating brand™
Support
Here for you
This is your project, and we’re here to help! Whether it is your first time shopping
with Warmup or you are back for more of this life-changing heat, we hope to offer
you an unbeatable customer experience.
Questions?
Call or email us. We want to be accessible when you need us the most.

DCM-PRO
Price
$922.00
Size
89 sq. ft.
DCM-PRO Project Examples
11The world’s best-selling floor heating brand10 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Floor H
eating
Area
(sqft)
Code
Mat Length (ft)
(20” wide)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada
10 DWM-120-140 6’ 140 1.16 102.8  $278.00
15 DWM-120-210 9’ 210 1.75 68.5  $338.00
20 DWM-120-280 12’ 280 2.33 51.4  $399.00
25 DWM-120-350 15’ 350 2.91 41.2  $463.00
30 DWM-120-420 18’ 420 3.49 34.3  $511.00
40 DWM-120-560 24’ 560 4.66 25.7  $608.00
50 DWM-120-700 30’ 700 5.82 20.6  $734.00
60 DWM-120-840 37’ 840 7.01 17.1  $849.00
75 DWM-120-1050 46’ 1050 8.75 13.7  $1,044.00
90 DWM-120-1260 55’ 1260 10.52 11.4  $1,210.00
110 DWM-120-1540 67’ 1540 12.76 9.4  $1,421.00
120 DWM-120-1620 73’ 1620 13.48 8.9  $1,499.00
25 DWM-240-350 15’ 350 1.45 164.6  $462.00
40 DWM-240-560 24’ 560 2.33 102.9  $608.00
50 DWM-240-700 30’ 700 2.91 82.3  $734.00
75 DWM-240-1050 46’ 1050 4.37 54.9  $1,033.00
90 DWM-240-1260 55’ 1260 5.25 45.7  $1,210.00
110 DWM-240-1540 67’ 1540 6.41 37.4  $1,451.00
150 DWM-240-2100 91’ 2100 8.75 27.4  $1,834.00
180 DWM-240-2520 110’ 2520 10.48 22.9  $2,148.00
220 DWM-240-3080 134’ 3080 12.83 18.7  $2,519.00
240 DWM-240-3240 146’ 3240 13.48 17.8  $2,674.00
Code Accessories Canada
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter.  $30.00
DCM-SP-10K Additional Floor Sensor  $27.00
RL-240V25A
General purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the Warmup
thermostats. Mounts in single gang box.
 $114.00
9 DWM-09-120 3 x 3 126 1.05 114.3  $269.00
15 DWM-15-120 3 x 5 210 1.75 68.5  $338.00
18 DWM-18-120 3 x 6 252 2.10 57.1  $391.00
24 DWM-24-120 3 x 8 336 2.80 42.9  $463.00
30 DWM-30-120 3 x 10 420 3.50 34.3  $511.00
*for 208V figures, see product specification sheet, which can be found on warmup.com
1.
2.
3.

Monthly Cost to Run $6.13
Total BTU Equivalent 1,433
Type
StickyMat™
Price
$735.00
Size
89 sq. ft.
15The world’s best-selling floor heating brand14 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Floor H
eating
Area (sqft) Code
Mat length
(20” wide)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada
20 FOIL-20-240 12’ 240 1.0 240  $328.00
25 FOIL-25-240 15’ 300 1.25 192  $349.00
40 FOIL-40-240 24’ 480 2.0 120  $464.00
50 FOIL-50-240 30’ 600 2.5 96  $589.00
60 FOIL-60-240 36’ 720 3.0 80  $709.00
70 FOIL-70-240 42’ 840 3.47 69  $829.00
95 FOIL-95-240 57’ 1140 4.70 51  $1,119.00
115 FOIL-115-240 69’ 1380 5.71 42  $1,249.00
130 FOIL-130-240 78’ 1560 6.48 37  $1,429.00
140 FOIL-140-240 84’ 1680 7.05 34  $1,579.00
Code Accessories Canada
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter.  $30.00
RL-240V25A
General purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the Warmup

thickness of the slab. Warmup WODH cables provide
20W per sqft or up to 70 BTUs per hour and easily
replace water-based applications. With an electric
system, there is no boiler, no pump, no manifolds,
and no maintenance required. It is the ideal solution
for builders and remodelers in basements and room
additions.
WODH In-Slab cable
Cable System for Slab Pours up to 6”
Cable
length
Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
Canada
93 WODH-240/500 24 30 39 500 2.1 114.30  $383.00
176 WODH-240/950 44 59 74 950 4.0 60.00  $586.00
250 WODH-240/1300 62 84 104 1300 5.4 44.40  $674.00
315 WODH-240/1700 76 104 130 1700 7.1 33.80  $861.00
437 WODH-240/2400 105 146 182 2400 10.0 24.00  $1,159.00
625 WODH-240/3400 155 210 260 3400 14.2 16.90  $1,364.00
Code Accessories Canada
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester Digital Multimeter.  $30.00
DCM-SP-10K Additional Floor Sensor  $27.00
RL-240V25A
General purpose 25A/240V relay used to expand the switching capability of the Warmup
thermostats. Mounts in single gang box.
 $114.00
DCM-FB-82 Metal fixing strips to fix the heating cable - 82 ft long. $136.00
SR-ZT-100 Bag of 100 Heavy Duty Zip Ties. $27.00
Floor Covering
Slab
Warmup Inslab Cable on remesh
Subfloor

winter with Warmup®
Snow Melting
Solutions
27The world’s best-selling floor heating brand26 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Snow
 M
elting
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada
240V*
10 WSMM-240/500 5 500 2.1 115.20  $247.00
20 WSMM-240/1000 10 1000 4.2 57.60  $422.00
30 WSMM-240/1500 15 1500 6.3 38.40  $557.00
40 WSMM-240/2000 20 2000 8.33 28.80  $660.00
50 WSMM-240/2500 25 2500 10.43 23.00  $739.00
60 WSMM-240/3000 30 3000 12.5 19.20  $924.00
70 WSMM-240/3500 35 3500 14.6 16.46  $1,021.00
80 WSMM-240/4000 40 4000 16.7 14.40  $1,121.00
90 WSMM-240/4500 45 4500 18.8 12.80  $1,211.00
100 WSMM-240/5000 50 5000 20.86 11.50  $1,334.00
120 WSMM-240/6000 60 6000 25.0 9.60  $1,601.00
Code Accessories Canada
WSM-NMP Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13). $56.00
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $27.00
SR-ZT-100

Pavers
Sand Base
Sand
Concrete
Crushed Gravel
For regular layouts and spacing under concrete, pavers, and asphalt pours.
29The world’s best-selling floor heating brand28 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Snow
 M
elting
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω) Canada
240V*
84 WSM-240/1000 20 27 34 1000 4.2 57.1  $339.00
168 WSM-240/2000 43 57 72 2000 8.3 28.9  $523.00
209 WSM-240/2500 51 67 84 2500 10.4 23.1  $672.00
251 WSM-240/3000 62 84 104 3000 12.5 19.2  $724.00
330 WSM-240/4000 85 110 135 4000 16.90 14.2  $957.00
420 WSM-240/5000 100 140 170 5000 20.86 11.5  $1,159.00
500 WSM-240/6000 122 181 200 6000 25.0 9.6  $1,372.00
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
Canada
480V
84 WSM-480/1000 1000 2.08 230.77 N/A
209 WSM-480/2500 2500 5.20 92.30 N/A
342 WSM-480/4000 4000 8.33 57.62 N/A
500 WSM-480/6000 6000 12.50 38.4 N/A
*all mats can be connected to 208V and 240V single phase. Please check our Technical Data Sheets for variations to Wattage output and
Amperage Load under different Voltages.
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
Canada
600V
84 WSM-600/1000 1000 1.7 360  $345.00
209 WSM-600/2500 2500 4.2 144  $687.00
342 WSM-600/4000 4000 6.7 90  $983.00
500 WSM-600/6000 6000 10 60  $1,410.00
Code Accessories Canada
WSM-NMP Branded Name Plate for use with Warmup Snow Melt Heater installations (NEC426-13). $56.00
ACC-DGMTR The Alligator Tester - Digital Multimeter. $27.00
SR-ZT-100

are the RESIBOX and
COMBOX systems which
can control large
applications and have
built-in GFEP protection.
They are triggered by the
AIRSENSE sensor
mounted on the wall.
Snow
 M
elting
Pipe Freeze Protection
Code Description CAN
12
0V
SR-5W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.  $2,116.00
SR-5W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools.  $4,230.00
SR-5W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.  $8,458.00
SR-8W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.  $2,178.00
SR-8W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools.  $4,355.00
SR-8W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.  $8,707.00
24
0V
SR-5W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.  $2,116.00
SR-5W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools.  $4,230.00
SR-5W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.  $8,458.00
SR-8W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools.  $2,178.00
SR-8W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools.  $4,355.00
SR-8W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools.  $8,707.00
12
0V
SR-K6FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft  $104.00
SR-K12FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft  $151.00
SR-K18FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft  $192.00
SR-K24FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft  $214.00
SR-K50FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 50ft  $392.00
SR-K75FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 75ft  $482.00
SR-K100FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 100ft  $614.00
PIPE FREEZE PROTECTION CABLES: JACKETED
Self-regulating cable for indoor and outdoor applications
Pipe Freeze Protection
Available in cut-to-length spools or plug-

SR-SFIT-SPL
ACCESSORIES
35The world’s best-selling floor heating brand34 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
Snow
 M
elting
Roof and G
utter D
eicing
Plan for a safe &
maintenance-free
winter with Warmup®
Roof & Gutter De-Icing
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
Code Length in Feet Wattage Voltage W/lin. ft Canada
WRGH-120-150 30 150 120 5  $121.00
WRGH-120-300 60 300 120 5  $157.00
WRGH-120-400 80 400 120 5  $199.00
WRGH-120-500 100 500 120 5  $225.00
WRGH-120-600 120 600 120 5  $279.00
WRGH-120-800 160 800 120 5  $330.00
WRGH-120-1000 200 1000 120 5  $393.00
WRGH-120-1200 240 1200 120 5  $428.00
The Warmup WRGH is a constant wattage roof de-icing system supplied in pre-terminated
plug-in kits. It is offered in sizes from 30ft to 240ft, from 150W to 1,200W. It is supplied with
roof clips and spacers. WRGH kits are sold pre-assembled with a 3-prong plug in order to
provide a simple, DIY solution to resolve ice dams and snow accumulation on roof lines.